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Overall Juniors under 15 Team classification Team results

           Team         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Minsk reg.      2969.96 2921.99 2882.35 8774.30
         Niahotskaya Yelizaveta*

 Tsukanava Kseniya
 Mashchanka Ivan*
 Sushko Alica*
 Sianko Mark*
 Girel Miron

-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 M 

*982.46
894.74

*1000.00

*987.50
687.50

*1000.00
920.31
*921.99
758.35

*1000.00
822.70

*1000.00
826.20

*1000.00
*882.35
878.34
830.86

 

2   Vitebsk reg.      1635.96 1481.82 1739.29 4857.07
         Kazelskaya Nadzeya*

 Piatrova Milana*
 Vashchanka Yakau*
 Akasevich Milana*
 Bialiayeu Uladzislau
 Barysionak Tsimafei

-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 M 

*1000.00

*250.00
*385.96

*735.22
205.66
*443.26
*303.34
280.14
63.83

*871.66
*475.94
*391.69
331.55

 

Overall Juniors under 19 Team classification Team results

           Team         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Vitebsk reg.      2792.79 2883.09 2970.41 8646.29
         Yuranava Maryia*

 Kazelskaya Maryia*
 Semavin Saveli*

-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 M 

*792.79
*1000.00
*1000.00

*883.09
*1000.00
*1000.00

*1000.00
*970.41
*1000.00

 

2   Minsk reg.      2189.19 1624.22 1695.27 5508.68
         Revotska Ksenia*

 Kadzinets Daniil
 Padkoushchykava Darya*
 Revotska Milana*
 Valadzko Arsenii

-19 F 
-19 M 
-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 M 

*720.72
517.86
*702.70
*765.77
625.00

*578.29

*553.24
*492.69

*840.24

*855.03
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Overall Juniors under 15, Juniors under 19 Team classification Team results

           Team         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Minsk reg.      5159.15 4546.21 4577.62 14282.98
         Niahotskaya Yelizaveta*

 Tsukanava Kseniya
 Mashchanka Ivan*
 Sushko Alica*
 Sianko Mark*
 Girel Miron
 Revotska Ksenia*
 Kadzinets Daniil
 Padkoushchykava Darya*
 Revotska Milana*
 Valadzko Arsenii

-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 M 
-19 F 
-19 M 
-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 M 

*982.46
894.74

*1000.00

*987.50
687.50
*720.72
517.86
*702.70
*765.77
625.00

*1000.00
920.31
*921.99
758.35

*1000.00
822.70
*578.29

*553.24
*492.69

*1000.00
826.20

*1000.00
*882.35
878.34
830.86
*840.24

*855.03

 

2   Vitebsk reg.      4428.75 4364.91 4709.70 13503.36
         Kazelskaya Nadzeya*

 Piatrova Milana*
 Vashchanka Yakau*
 Akasevich Milana*
 Bialiayeu Uladzislau
 Barysionak Tsimafei
 Yuranava Maryia*
 Kazelskaya Maryia*
 Semavin Saveli*

-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 M 
-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 M 

*1000.00

*250.00
*385.96

*792.79
*1000.00
*1000.00

*735.22
205.66
*443.26
*303.34
280.14
63.83

*883.09
*1000.00
*1000.00

*871.66
*475.94
*391.69
331.55

*1000.00
*970.41
*1000.00

 

Chief Judge
Basinskaya Marina

Homologator Scorer
Piatrenka Tatsiana


